
Charlbury TC Meeting dates 2023 

Date Meeting Time Venue 

Monday 23rd January Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 25th January TC meeting 7.30pm Memorial Hall 

Monday 27th February Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 22nd February TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 27th March Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 22nd March TC meeting 7.30pm Memorial Hall 

Friday 21st  April APM tbc Memorial Hall 

Wednesday 12th April Allotments 7pm-8pm Oxpens allotments 

Monday 24th April Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 26th April TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 22nd May Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 24th May TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 26th June Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 28th June TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 24th July Planning 8pm  Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 26th July TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 21st August Planning 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 23rd August TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 13th September  Allotments 7pm-8pm Oxpens allotments 

Monday 25th September Planning 8pm-9.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 27th September TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 16th October Planning 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 18th October TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 15th November Finance 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 20th November Planning 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 22nd November TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 6th December  Precept 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Monday 11th December Planning 8pm Green room Mem Hall 

Wednesday 13th December TC meeting 7.30pm Green room Mem Hall 

    

 

 

 

 

 


